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Medina College Calendar 2016 – 2017, Autumn Term 1 v.6 
 

Event Date Time 

Development Day: 1 of 5 (no students in school) Mondday 05.09.16 All day 

Start of Autumn Term for Years 7 and 11 Tuesday 06.09.16  

Start of Autumn Term for Years 8, 9 and 10 (all Year groups in school) Wednesday 07.09.16  

Years 7 and 10 School Photographs Thursday 15.09.16  

DEAR DAY: Harry Potter Friday 16.09.16   

HPV Vaccinations (Year 8) Tuesday 20.09.16  

Year 11, 12 and 13 Oxbridge Information Day @ VI Form Campus Tuesday 20.09.16  

Year 10 RBS Bus – Careers Tuesday 20.09.16  

Federated Year 11 Parent and Student Information Evening – Careers  Tuesday 27.09.16  

Maritime & Marine Careers with RYS Thursday 29.09.16  

Language Taster Day with University of Portsmouth Friday 30.09.16  

Year 7 Tutor Evening for Parents Tuesday 04.10.16 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Medina Parent Voice Meeting, Medina Library (all parents welcome) Wednesday 05.10.16 6.10pm 

Shakespeare Schools Festival Thursday 06.10.16  

HPV Vaccinations (Year 8) – catch ups Thursday 06.10.16  

Chelsea’s Choice for Year 8 (P1/2)  Monday 10.10.16  

Open Morning (Year 6)  Tuesday 11.10.16  

Open Evening (Year 6 and Parents) Tuesday 11.10.16 6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Open Morning (Year 6) Wednesday 12.10.16  

G&T Masterclasses  17.10.16 – 20.10.16  

Federated Careers Road Show @ VI Form Campus Thursday 20.10.17  

HALF TERM Mon 24.10.2016 through to Fri 28.10.2016 

Shakespeare Schools Festival Show Day Wednesday 02.11.16   

Gifted & Talented – Year 9 trip to Southampton University Monday 07.11.16  

‘HEAD ON’  Tuesday 08.11.16  

VI Form, Year 13 Parents’ Evening Thursday 10.11.16  

Remembrance Day Friday 11.11.16  

Year 11 Rehearsal Exams (Assessment Window 1) Monday 14.11.16 through to Thursday 24.11.16 

VI Form Open Evening Thursday 24.11.16   

Medina Parent Voice Meeting, Medina Library (all parents welcome) Tuesday 29.11.16 6.10pm 

Year 11 Mock Interviews Wednesday 07.12.17 and Thursday 08.12.17 

Year 11 Mock Exam Results Day Tuesday 13.12.16  

DEAR DAY: Charles Dickens Wednesday 14.12.16   

Christmas Lunch Wednesday 14.12.16  

Year 7 Subject Parents’ Evening Thursday 15.12.16 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Last day of Autumn Term: Mufti – Christmas Jumper Day Friday 16.12.16  

CHRISTMAS BREAK Mon 19.12.2016 through to Fri 30.12.2016 
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Spring Term 2  
 

Event Date Time 

First day of Spring Term Tuesday 03.01.17  

Year 11 Subject Parents’ Evening Thursday 19.01.17 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Gifted & Talented – Year 8 trip to Southampton University Friday 20.01.17  

G&T Masterclasses 23.01.17 – 27.01.17  

Parent Voice Meeting, Medina College Library Wednesday 01.02.17 6.10pm 

VI Form, Year 12 Parents’ Evening Thursday 02.02.17  

VI Form Open Evening Wednesday 08.02.17  

Brittany Trip  08.02.17 – 11.02.17  

Development Day: 2 of 5 (no students in) Friday 17.02.17 All day 

HALF TERM Mon 20.02.17 through to Fri 24.02.17 

Global Rock Tuesday 28.02.17  

DEAR DAY: World Book Day Thursday 02.03.17  

Year 8 Options / Subject Parents’ Evening Thursday 09.03.17 Times to be confirmed 

Rehearsal Exams (Assessment Window 2) w/b 13.03.17  

Gifted & Talented – Year 10 Challenge Day @ Southampton University Tuesday 14.03.17  

Gifted & Talented – Year 10 Challenge Day @ Southampton University Thursday 16.03.17  

Year 9: Take Your Child To Work Day Thursday 16.03.17  

Parent Voice Meeting, Medina College Library Tuesday 28.03.17 6.10pm 

Federation Games (Carisbrooke and Medina) Friday 31.03.17  

Spanish Trip, Year 12, 7 and 8 07.04.17 – 11.04.17  

Last day of Spring Term Friday 07.04.17  

Ski Trip 08.04.17 – 16.04.17  

EASTER BREAK Mon 10.04.17.16 through to Fri 21.04.17 

 

Summer Term 3  
 

Event Date Time 

First day of Summer Term Monday 24.04.17  

DEAR DAY: Shakespeare Friday 28.04.16  

May Bank Holiday Monday 01.05.17  

Gifted & Talented – Year 7 Taster Day @ Southampton University Monday 08.05.17  

HPV Vaccinations (Year 8) – 2nd dose Tuesday 09.05.17  

Year 9 Subject Parents’ Evening Thursday 11.05.17 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Parent Voice Meeting, Medina College Library Wednesday 17.05.17 6.10pm 

Medina Hair Show 2017 Tuesday 23.05.17 Evening 

HPV Vaccinations (Year 8) – 2nd dose catch ups Thursday 25.05.17  

GCSE Exam period Mon 15.05.17 through to Wed 28.06.17 

HALF TERM Mon 29.05.17 through to Fri 02.06.17 
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Event Date Time 

Development Day: 3 of 5 (no students in) Friday 09.06.17  

Year 6 Parents’ Evening Tuesday 13.06.17 Evening 

Year 10 Work Experience week w/b 19.06.17  

Year 10 Subject Parents’ Evening Thursday 22.06.17 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Newport Primary Olympics @ Medina Friday 23.06.17  

Rehearsal Exams (Assessment Window 3) w/b 26.06.17  

Year 6 Transition Day 1 (whole Island) Thursday 29.06.17  

Year 6 Transition Day 2 (whole Island) Friday 30.06.17  

Medina College Production (more details will follow) w/b 03.07.17   

Parent Voice Meeting, Medina College Library Tuesday 04.07.17 6.10pm 

Annual Awards Evening Tuesday 11.07.17 6.00pm – 9.00pm 

Arts Blast Day 1 Tuesday 18.07.17  

Arts Blast Day 2 Wednesday 19.07.17  

Arts Blast Day 3 Thursday 20.07.17  

Last day of Summer Term Friday 21.07.17  

Development Day: 4 of 5 (no students in) Monday 24.07.17  

Development Day: 5 of 5 (no students in) Tuesday 25.07.17  

 


